

SC-434 of 2015

Order dated 27.11.2017

Accused Anukul Roy is produced from C.C.H Jalpaiguri and remanded to J/C till next date.

Ld. PP. In charge is present.

No PW is present.

S/R received duly signed by the witness namely Dipak Roy, Gouranga Roy and Milan Roy, but found absent on repeated call.

Hence, issue B.W.W against, witness Dipak Roy, Gouranga Roy and Milan Roy of Rs. 200/- each.

The case is adjourned for the interest of justice.

To 17.01.2018 for evidence of CSW 2, 4 , 5.

18.01.2018 for evidence of CSW 6, 7 & 8.

Issue summons & B.W.W.

Alamat be call for.

Addl. Dist. & Sessions Judge
Mal, Jalpaiguri