

S.C No. 27/2019(POCSO)
CNR NO. WBJP090007182019
JO CODE: WB00701

Order Dated: 25.05.2021

The record is placed before me today.

Accused Lalit Toppo is not produced from CCH, Jalpaiguri.

None appear for the accused .

The case is adjourned for the ends of justice due to COVID-19 .

Fixed 08.07.2021 for production/SDT .

Dict. & Correct. By me

A.S.J.

Addl. Sessions Judge, Spl. POCSO
Court, Mal, Jalpaiguri.