

S.C No. 434/2015
CNR NO. WBJP090001022015
JO CODE: WB00701

Order Dated: 29.07.2021

Today is fixed for production.

Accused Anukul Roy is produced before this court from CCH, Jalpaiguri and is remanded back to JC till next date..

None appeared on behalf the accused.

The case is adjourned due to Covid 19

To 21.08.2021 for production and further order.

Dict. & Correct. By me

A.S.J.

Addl. Dist & Sessions Judge,
Court, Mal, Jalpaiguri.